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Current Highlights

• Memory Care (Building 2)
• Flooring, tile, counter, and door install complete

• Entertainment center install complete 

• Permanent power complete

• Restaurant & Colonnade (Building 3)
• Interior drywall complete

• Exterior stucco in progress

• Clubhouse (Building 4)
• Interior drywall complete

• Exterior Lath complete

• Permanent power complete

• West Apartments (Building 5)
• Interior paint and millwork in progress

• Exterior stucco in progress

• Permanent power complete

• Exterior paint complete

• Storefront glass installed

• East Apartments (Building 6)
• Interior painting complete 

• Interior finishes – cabinets, millwork, tile, lighting – in 
progress

• Permanent power complete

• Cottages (Buildings 7A-E; 8A-D; 9A,B)
• Interior Finishes complete

• Exterior light fixtures complete

• Porte Cochere & Walkway
• Exterior lath complete

• Pool House & Pool (Building 10)
• Kitchenette Cabinetry in progress

• Pool house final paint

• TP&A installation in progress

• Sitework
• Curbs and gutter – 90% complete

• Landscaping – tree delivery and planting – in progress

• Perimeter fence construction in progress
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360 PHOTOS

Click on the targets to view 

360 degree images of the 

site.

The link will take you to your 

web browser to view the 

photo.

Then use your cursor to pan 

around the photo in any 

direction you like.

https://app.structionsite.com/videowalk/753f2a46fdc8defd86524bc4a154da931f28798c4ae852365ce00f5f2207e20f/15
http://app.structionsite.com/pinimage/04ab8d82-4d74-4064-aa1c-7d17fd581a3f
http://app.structionsite.com/pinimage/9a80393d-d28d-4137-8559-105bf5588294
http://app.structionsite.com/pinimage/2adf0f13-fd72-4164-9310-fba65d420d6a


Upcoming Highlights

• Memory Care (Building 2)
• Owner Punch Walk

• Restaurant & Colonnade (Building 3)
• Permanent power complete

• Colonnade TPO roofing

• Stucco color coat

• Clubhouse (Building 4)
• Electrical scope complete

• Porte Cochere Precast and column wrap

• West Apartments (Building 5)
• Tile, Flooring, Cabinets, Counter in progress

• Finish plumbing fixtures installed

• Mirrors installed

• East Apartments (Building 6)
• Tile, Flooring, Cabinets, Counter Complete

• MEP Trim Complete

• Exterior Sidewalk Pour

• Stucco Complete

• Interior finishes complete 

• Cottages (Buildings 7A-E; 8A-D; 9A,B)
• Exterior light fixture installation

• Power to electrical panels

• Mechanical startup 

• Owner Punch Walk

• Porte Cochere & Walkway
• Exterior stucco

• Install precast columns

• Scaffold removal

• Electrical scope complete

• Fire sprinkler scope complete

• Pool House (Building 10)
• Plaster pool

• Owner Punch Walk

• Sitework
• Continue curb, gutter, and sidewalk

• Continue landscaping



Contact Information
Hans Muecke

Senior VP Operations, Western US

(p) 858-812-7964

(c) 630-606-2503

Hans.Muecke@ryancompanies.com

Travis Urig

Project Manager

(p) 858-812-7920

(c) 602-329-2044

Travis.Urig@ryancompanies.com

Nick Cap

Superintendent

(c) 602-513-3235

Nick.Cap@ryancompanies.com

Heather Sullivan

Project Coordinator

(p) 858-812-7963

Heather.Sullivan@ryancompanies.com

Michael Beadle

Director, Construction

(p) 858-812-7926

(c) 612-239-5547

Michael.Beadle@ryancompanies.com

Cody Vander Veen

Project Manager

(p) 858-812-7953

(c) 612-400-5121

Cody.VanderVeen@ryancompanies.com

Paul Stykel

Superintendent

(c) 619-385-1115

Paul.Stykel@ryancompanies.com

Taylor Barton

Project Engineer

(p) 607-425-0101

Taylor.Barton@ryancompanies.com

Niels Zwinkels

Field Coordinator, Western US

(p) 858-812-7910

(c) 760-815-0615

Niels.Zwinkels@ryancompanies.com

Jerame Carlson

Senior Project Engineer

(p) 858-812-7951

(c) 641-231-1208

Jerame.Carlson@ryancompanies.com

Ed Souza

Superintendent

(c) 858-245-4874

Ed.Souza@ryancompanies.com

Katerina Petrova 

Assistant Superintendent

(c) 858-230-9080

Katerina.Petrova@ryancompanies.com

Keith Pitts

Project Executive, Construction

(p) 858-812-7970

(c) 619-385-9587

Keith.Pitts@ryancompanies.com

Katerina Grengs

Virtual Design Coordinator 

(p) 612-492-4713

(c) 651-472-1915

Katerina.Grengs@ryancompanies.com

Tommy Sewell

Assistant Superintendent

(c) 619-380-1203

Tommy.Sewell@ryancompanies.com


